

PACHET DET.

I.D.: 45134456

Data publicarii	06.03.20	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.542,93 RON - 1.542,93 RON

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 750ML 10 6,82 68,20 2 DET BONUX 10KG 3 55,67 167,01 3 MATURA SORG 2 10,00 20,00 4 MATURA LULUTA 2 11,18 22,36 5 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 10 4,50 45,00 6 GALEATA REGTANG ASEVI CU STORC. 2 21,00 42,00 7 SAPUN MEDICARE 85GR 14 2,00 28,00 8 SAPUN LICHID DERMO 5L 1 33,30 33,30 9 HARTIE IG 68M 168 2,01 337,68 10 BURETE VASE JUMBO 6/1 3 6,00 18,00 11 CREMA BOCANCI 6 44,13 264,78 12 NUOVO DERM 500ML 4 4,95 19,80 13 LAVETA MIKROFIBRA 10 3,15 31,50 14 PERIE AUTO TIR CU ROBINET 1 18,44 18,44 15 COADA LEMN LACUIT 2 3,00 6,00 16 COADA TELESCOPICA 3M 1 17,36 17,36 17 CIF 500ML 2 7,00 14,00 18 LICHID PARBRIZ -22 5L 3 13,40 40,20 19 GLASPUR SOL.GEAM 1L 1 7,22 7,22 20 SACI MENAJ 60L15B 14 3,60 50,40 21 PROSOP BUC 100M 12 10,00 120,00 22 SET PERIE WC PRACTIC 2 7,14 14,28 23 PASTILE PISOAR 1KG 1 49,68 49,68 24 SITA PISOAR 2/1 3 29,70 89,10 25 MATURA MAGAZIN 600MM CU COADA 1 18,62 18,62 VALOARE 1542,93 TVA 293,16 TOTAL 1836,09
